KSD
KRD6-4
4P
KRD6-4
75
4582
72
Wyłącznik różnicowo-prądowy

400V AC 50/60Hz
Operating temperature: -25°C
to +40°C
Capacity of terminals:  to 35mm2
Degree of protection: IP20
„I”: Product for individual orders
PL GBTYP AC
AC TYPE
TYP A
A TYPE
IN I∆N SYMBOL INDEKS
INDEX SYMBOL INDEKS
INDEX
PAKOWANIE
PACKAGING
25A 30mA KRD6-4/25/30 23183 KRD6-4/25/30-A 23191 1/-/30
40A 30mA KRD6-4/40/30 23184 KRD6-4/40/30-A 23192 1/-/30
63A 30mA KRD6-4/63/30 23185 KRD6-4/63/30-A 23193 ”I” 1/-/30
100A 30mA KRD6-4/100/30 23197 KRD6-4/100/30-A 23198 ”I” 1/-/30
40A 300mA KRD6-4/40/300 23200 KRD6-4/40/300-A 23199 ”I” 1/-/30
63A 300mA KRD6-4/63/300 23201 ”I” 1/-/30